
 

Colleges in Stockport
Aquinas College

Saturday 24 September 
2022      10am – 1 pm

Thursday 13 October 
2022    6.30pm – 8.30pm

Wednesday 2 November 
2022    6.30pm – 8.30pm

www.aquinas.ac.uk
0161 483 3237

The Cheadle College

Thursday 29 September 2022
4.30pm – 7.30pm

Saturday 12th November 
10.30am - 1pm

Thursday, March 23rd, 2023
4.30pm – 7.30pm

www.cheadle.cmcnet.ac.uk
0161 486 4600

Marple Sixth Form

Thursday 22nd September 
4.30pm – 7.30pm

Saturday 5th November 2022
10.30am – 1pm

Thursday, March 16, 2023
4.30pm – 7.30pm

www.marple.cmcnet.ac.uk
0161 486 4602

Stockport College

Thursday 29th September 
4.30pm - 7pm

Saturday 12th November 
10.30am - 1pm

Thursday, March 23rd, 2023
4.30pm – 7.30pm

www.stockport.ac.uk
0161 296 5000

Sixth Forms in Stockport
Cheadle Hulme High School

Thursday 3rd November 2022
6pm – 8.45pm 
www.chhs.stockport.sch.uk
0161 485 7201

Hazel Grove High School

Wednesday 9th November 2022 
6:30pm - 8:45pm
www.hazelgrovehigh.co.uk
0161-549 7700

The Manchester College Campuses

The Manchester College 
Based at many sites across 

Manchester

Phone  0333 3222 444
For more info

City Campus Manchester

Thursday 13th October
5pm – 7pm

Thursday 24th November 
5pm – 7pm

https://www.tmc.ac.uk/locations/city-
campus-manchester/

Shena Simon Campus

Thursday 13th October
5pm – 7pm

Thursday 24th November 
5pm – 7pm

https://www.tmc.ac.uk/locat 
ions/shena-simon-campus

Harpurhey Campus

Thursday 13th October
5pm – 7pm

Thursday 24th November 
5pm – 7pm

https://www.tmc.ac.uk/locations/harp
urhey-campus/

Wythenshawe Campus

Thursday 13th October
5pm – 7pm

Thursday 24th November 
5pm – 7pm

https://www.tmc.ac.uk/locations/wyth
enshawe-campus

Openshaw Campus

Thursday 13th October
5pm – 7pm

Thursday 24th November 
5pm – 7pm

https://www.tmc.ac.uk/locations/ope
nshaw-campus

Colleges within Travelling Distance
Loreto College 
Sixth Form

 Saturday 8th and Sunday 
16th October
Contact the college for times

www.loreto.ac.uk
0161 226 5156

Macclesfield College

Thursday 20th October 2022
5pm – 8pm

Thursday 24th November 
5pm – 8pm
www.macclesfield.ac.uk
01625 410 000

Wilmslow HS Sixth Form

Check website for details

www.wilmslowhigh.com
01625 526 191

.

Poynton HS Sixth Form

Wednesday 23rd November 
5.30pm - 8.30pm

www.phs.cheshire.sch.uk
01625 871 81

FOCUS ON COLLEGE OPEN DAYS / EVENTS
Please check websites close to 
the date, to confirm if these 
events are face to-face or virtual.
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Colleges within Travelling Distance 
Reaseheath
College

10am – 2.30pm

Saturday 8th October 
Saturday 5th November 
Saturday 3rd December 
Saturday 14th January

www.reaseheath.ac.uk 
01270 613 242

Myerscough College

Please contact the college for 
details

www.myerscough.ac.uk

Pendleton Sixth Form 
College

Saturday 24th September 
10am – 1pm

www.salfordcc.ac.uk
0161 631 5001

FutureSkills 
@MediaCityUK

Wednesday 28th September 
5pm – 7 pm

www.salfordcc.ac.uk
0161 631 5003

Salford City College
City Skills

Monday 10th October
5 pm – 7 pm

www.salfordcc.ac.uk
0161-631 5004

Trafford College  
Centre for Science & 
Technology (Stretford)

Thursday 22nd September 
4.30pm – 7.30pm

Saturday 5th November 2022
10.30am – 1pm

Thursday, March 16, 2023
4.30pm – 7.30pm

www.trafford.ac.uk
0161 886 7070

Trafford College
Altrincham Campus

Thursday 22nd September 
4.30pm – 7.30pm

Saturday 5th November 2022
10.30am – 1pm

Thursday, March 16, 2023
4.30pm – 7.30pm

www.trafford.ac.uk
0161 886 7070

Tameside College

Monday 3rd October 5pm – 
8pm (Beaufort Road)

Saturday 15th October 10am 
– 2pm (Beaufort Road)

Monday 14th November 
5pm – 8pm (Beaufort Road)

www.tameside.ac.uk
0161 908 6600

Clarendon Sixth Form 
College

Saturday 15th October 
10am– 2pm

Monday 14th November 5pm 
– 8pm

www.clarendon.ac.uk
0161 908 6800

Ashton Sixth Form 
College

Tuesday 27th September 2022 
5pm – 8pm

Saturday 15th October 2022 
10am – 1pm

Taster event and parent 
conference
Saturday 19th November 2022 
– 10am – 1pm

www.asfc.ac.uk/events 

Buxton & Leek
College (Buxton)

Open day – Leek – Saturday 
8 October – 10am-1pm

Open day – Buxton – 
Saturday 15 October – 10am-
1pm

See website for more 
dates
www.blc.ac.uk
0800 074 0099

Xaverian College

Saturday 8th October 2022
9am – 2pm 

Sunday 16th October 2022
9am - 2pm 

www.xaverian.ac.uk
0161 244 1781 

Parrs Wood Sixth Form

Saturday 1st October 10am -
12pm
www.pwsfc.org.uk 
0161 446 8648

BIMM Manchester

Check the college website for 
details
www.bimm.co.uk/open-
days/manchester 
0161 244 8210

UTC @ Media City 
(Salford)

Wednesday 19th October 
5.30pm - 7.30pm
www.utcmediacityuk.org.u
k
0161 661 3947

Access Creative College

Contact the college for 
details
www.accesscreative.ac.u
k
0161 393 8260 (Oxford 
Road)

FOCUS ON COLLEGE OPEN DAYS / EVENTS continued

This information sheet was prepared by Stockport Family Education and Careers Advice Workers.  Every effort has been made to 
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